additional tool to guide the Town Board as it considers near- and long-term priorities. 
Survey results will also be included in the next version of the Town’s Comprehensive Plan, 
which is used to guide the future direction for the Town. 

Key Survey Takeaways. Three-hundred eighty-five owners (n=385) responded to the 
survey, for a response rate of 42%. This response rate provides a 95% confidence level 
that the results are representative of the entire population of property owners in the Town. 
Key takeaways from the survey are: 

DEMOGRAPHICS